CD or such other media) will be available at Investor Services Department, Head Office, Bank of 
Maharashtra, ‘Lokmangal’, 1501, Shivajinagar, Pune 411 005 from 2nd June 2015 to 13th June 2015 (last date for receipt of nomi-
nations) for purchase by Shareholders on a pre-payment of Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees  twenty five thousand only) for soft copy on CD 
and Rs. 1,00,000 (Rs. One Lakh only) for hard copy, by  way of demand draft /pay order on a Scheduled Bank in favor of ‘Bank of 
Maharashtra’ payable at Pune. The candidates desirous of purchasing the said list shall have to give a request letter addressed